FC
_E
C4
0﻿_
14
04
26
Stelpro reserves the right to modify at any time the description, manufacturing, or price of its products. Additionally, Stelpro may apply restocking fees or refuse a refund based on one or more of the

meets the following Energy Standard
for Buildings Code: ANSI/ASHRAE/IES
standard 90.1
WARRANTY
	• 5-year warranty against defects
Horizontal mounting Vertical mounting
Stelpro reserves the right to modify at any time the description, manufacturing, or price of its products. Additionally, Stelpro may apply restocking fees or refuse a refund based on one or more of the
following criteria: optional color, custom product, assembly with low-demand options. For the latest product information and prices regarding the products, please visit the website www.stelpro.com.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT VOLTAGE kW AMP. cfm MAX
VELOCITY dBA** EFFECTIVE AIR WIDTH WEIGHT
CODE PRICE VOLTS
(1PH) Lo/Hi - - (FT/MIN)* - IN. MM LB KG
SURFACE-MOUNTED
ELECTRIC HEAT
PAEC4010E12-600VNA 8 586.00 600 (3) 4/12 15 1400 2560 80 38 960 104 47
PAEC4015E18-600VNA 10 343.00 600 (3) 6/18 23 1950 2560 81 58 1470 137 62
PAEC4020E24-600VNA 13 823.00 600 (3) 8/24 30 2800 2560 82 77 1960 185 84
PAEC4025E30-600VNA 17 036.00 600 (3) 10/30 38 3300 2560 83 97 2470 234 106
PAEC4010E12-480VNA 8 583.00 480 (3) 4/12 18 1400 2560 80 38 960 104 47
PAEC4015E18-480VNA 10 334.00 480 (3) 6/18 27 1950 2560 81 58 1470 137 62
PAEC4020E24-480VNA 13 891.00 480 (3) 8/24 35 2800 2560 82 77 1960 185 84
PAEC4025E30-480VNA 17 197.00 480 (3) 10/30 45 3300 2560 83 97 2470 234 106
PAEC4010E10-208VNA 8 308.00 208 (3) 4/10 31 1400 2560 80 38 960 93 42
PAEC4015E15-208VNA 10 029.00 208 (3) 5/15 45 1950 2560 81 58 1470 126 57
PAEC4020E20-208VNA 12 918.00 208 (3) 7/20 60 2800 2560 82 77 1960 172 78
NO HEAT
PAEC4010A-NA 6 518.00 208 (1) - 3.0 1400 2560 80 38 960 84 38
PAEC4015A-NA 8 116.00 208 (1) - 4.5 1950 2560 81 58 1470 108 49
PAEC4020A-NA 10 334.00 208 (1) - 6.0 2800 2560 82 77 1960 141 64
PAEC4025A-NA 11 559.00 208 (1) - 7.5 3300 2560 83 97 2470 172 78
RECESSED
ELECTRIC HEAT
AREC4010E12-600VNA 10 890.00 600 (3) 4/12 15 1530 2220 76 38 960 125 56.5
AREC4015E18-600VNA 11 658.00 600 (3) 6/18 22 2150 2220 76 59 1485 171 77.5
AREC4020E24-600VNA 19 648.00 600 (3) 8/24 30 3050 2220 78 78 1975 224 101.5
AREC4025E30-600VNA 29 400.00 600 (3) 10/30 36 3650 2220 80 98 2508 287 121.0
AREC4010E12-480VNA 10 889.00 480 (3) 4/12 19 1530 2220 76 38 960 125 56.5
AREC4015E18-480VNA 11 652.00 480 (3) 6/18 26 2150 2220 76 59 1485 171 77.5
AREC4020E24-480VNA 19 685.00 480 (3) 8/24 35 3050 2220 78 78 1975 224 101.5
AREC4025E30-480VNA 29 571.00 480 (3) 10/30 43 3650 2220 80 98 2508 287 121.0
AREC4010E10-208VNA 10 370.00 208 (3) 4/10 31 1530 2220 76 38 960 117 53.0
AREC4015E15-208VNA 11 298.00 208 (3) 5/15 44 2150 2220 76 59 1485 163 74.0
AREC4020E20-208VNA 19 800.00 208 (3) 7/20 60 3050 2220 78 78 1975 212 96.0
NO HEAT
AREC4010A-NA 8 510.00 208 (1) - 3.1 1530 2220 76 38 960 99 52
AREC4015A-NA 9 295.00 208 (1) - 3.9 2150 2220 76 59 1485 139 71
AREC4020A-NA 15 664.00 208 (1) - 6.2 3050 2220 78 78 1975 181 94